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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 ¢ Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # GBL400, (GBL400) Insulated Ground Bushing Fitting with Lay-In Lug

4" Insulated Ground Bushings/Lay In Lugs

Ground bushings with lay-in lugs are used to terminate threaded rigid conduit or IMC to an enclosure. A 90 Degree C CU/AI dual
rated feed through lug is provided for grounded jumper to neutral bus bar.

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number 5600

UPC Code 781002104452
Sort 2115

Material élcl:‘;rr\)igrum

Size 4in.

Range 14 SOL to 1/0 STR

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity 2

Carton Quantity 20



Unit (UM)
Package Length
Package Width
Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

C

3.8in.

5.30 in.

6.20 in.

1.200 Ib.

39121312
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