



L.H. Dottie Company
 6131 Garfield Avenue
 Commerce, California 90040
Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # GBL400, (GBL400) Insulated Ground Bushing Fitting with Lay-In Lug

4" Insulated Ground Bushings/Lay In Lugs

Ground bushings with lay-in lugs are used to terminate threaded rigid conduit or IMC to an enclosure. A 90 Degree C CU/AI dual rated feed through lug is provided for grounded jumper to neutral bus bar.



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications

Category Number	5600
UPC Code	781002104452
Sort	2115
Material	Aluminum Copper
Size	4 in.
Range	14 SOL to 1/0 STR

Packaging Specifications

Unit Quantity	2
Carton Quantity	20

Unit (UM)	C
Package Length	3.8 in.
Package Width	5.30 in.
Package Height	6.20 in.
Package Weight	1.200 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	39121312